Accessories
Vertical Rods
An alternative to ledges, the 6mm vertical
rods can be used to retain larger items.
Available in five lengths, simply clip onto
the shelf frame.
Vertical Rods Size
AR1150 1150mm
AR1320 1320mm
AR1530 1530mm
AR1830 1830mm
Ledges
Wire shelf ledges are available to suit all shelf sizes.
Ledges are designed to easily clamp onto shelf frames.
Available in various sizes to suit different shelf widths:

R60C 1525mm
R72C 1828mm
Guard Rail 3 Sides Size
F1836C 460 x 910mm
F1848C 460 x 1220mm
F2424C 610 x 610mm
F2436C 610 x 910mm
F2448C 610 x 1220mm
Blue Size
ALH07 75mm
ALH8 828mm
ALH14 1400mm
ALH12 1220mm
ALH17 1700mm
Clear Size
DUS26CL75 75mm
DUS26CL700 700mm
DUS26CL1220 1220mm
DUS26CL1400 1400mm
DUS26CL1700 1700mm
Guard Rails
A small version of the shelf ledge.
Offers two types:
Straight one side or three sided.